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MAJOR

Accounting

Acting

Anthropology

Art

Biochemistry

Biology

Business

Business Administration
Chemistry

Computer Science

Design Tech & Entrepreneurship
Economics

Elementary Education
English - Literature

English - Writing
Entrepreneurship
Environmental Studies
Finance

French & Francophone Studies
Greek and Roman Studies
Health Promo & Fit Mgmt
Hispanic Studies

History

Instrumental Performance
Interdisciplinary Educ Studies
International and Global Std
International Business
International Studies
Marketing

Mathematics

Music

Music Composition

Music Education

Music Theatre
Neuroscience
Non-Matriculated

Nursing

Philosophy

Physics

FR
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13

47

76

25

12

11

13

23

11

10
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10

14

47

10

SO
11
12

35
48

19

12

15

12

14

13

12
10

46

15
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15
11

23
46

21

11

15

23
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Total
70
34

28
23
139
203

19
74
21
26
45
26
32

37
78

54
11
41

10

41
37

27
40
38

197
10
53
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MAJOR

Piano Performance

Political Science

Psychology

Religion

Secondary Education
Sociology

Theatre Arts

Theatre Design/Technology
Undecided

Undeclared

Vocal Performance

Women's and Gender Studies
Totals:

Includes Double/Triple Majors
Total Enrollment: 1655
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68
131

45
20
12
17
57

10

1833
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